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PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION DISTRICT PAYOUT
1 Jeanna Kuszlyk JTD Truly Streakin 15.098 1D 10 $344
2 Patty Waters Pudding 15.238 1D 5 $271
3 Celeste Foster Jet Oh Lena 15.284 1D 0 $221
4 Lisa Miller Tip One Back 15.304 1D 5 $172
5 Kalli Kouba Hot Poppin Perks 15.323 1D 0 - EXP $123
6 Kamryn Kennedy Trouble 15.324 1D 5 $98
7 Krissy Sorrentino Lindy Makes Her Move 15.357 1D 0 - P
8 Carlie Cooper Marthas Bug 15.397 1D 3
9 Ashley Parks Heidi 15.421 1D 0

10 Christy Bennett Audi 15.424 1D 5
11 Georgia Mott Goose 15.451 1D 5 - EXP
12 Courtney Kitching NY Just Say Money 15.520 1D 5
13 Lisa Murray Spit Curl Brown 15.542 1D 5
14 Lanie Culligan Gypsy 15.543 1D 0
15 January Elrod JoJo 15.596 1D 0 - P

1 Kaitlin Chieca Jacobs Ladder 15.598 2D 3 $305
2 Kylie Perra Shorty 15.693 2D 0 $240
3 Courtney Kitching SFW Wonders Senorita 15.694 2D 5 $196
4 Penny McCreary Tay 15.697 2D 5 $153
5 Julie Navin Tiny 15.754 2D 5 $109
6 Crystal Tebbe Four Star Colonel 15.803 2D 5 $87
7 Kendall Kennedy Jackie 15.816 2D 5
8 Phoebe Lasswell Raven 15.839 2D 3
9 Andie Tindall Lurch 15.846 2D 0

10 Monica McGoey Cool 15.876 2D 0
11 Abby Bennett Reba 15.886 2D 5
12 Carlee Flynn Cash it Here 15.893 2D 5
13 Vanessa Vergara Nala 15.964 2D 5
14 Teresa Wilson Jacks Frosted Dell 15.984 2D 0 - P
15 Ashley Parks Duallin 15.999 2D 0
16 Casey Suggs KC Won Firewater 16.011 2D 3
17 Jessica Mills UF Return of Lemac 16.021 2D 3
18 Julie Shaw CA Cat O Mine 16.052 2D 3
19 Meghan Garcia Karaleena 16.063 2D 5
20 Celeste Foster VF Show Me the Rock 16.068 2D 0

1 Marina Arnold Poconos Dash 16.101 3D 3 $227
2 Karri Batignani Bacon 16.130 3D 5 $178
3 Julie Shaw Nonstop Boy Wonder 16.143 3D 3 $146
4 Janie Smith Turbo 16.157 3D 3 $113
5 Ava Grayce Sanders Tampa Bay Rey Deal 16.170 3D 3 $81
6 Addison Roberts JR 16.181 3D 0 $65
7 Jo Ann Hopkins Flirtie 16.195 3D 3
8 Leah Loughlin Candy 16.199 3D 3
9 Ashley Parks Mojo 16.201 3D 0

10 Samantha Gilmore Freebee 16.224 3D 3
11 Nancy Leach Saffire 16.233 3D 5
12 Kim Perron Executive Wrangler 16.261 3D 0 - P

Total Entries: 160     Total Paid: $3800
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13 Sophia Batezel Hollywood 16.269 3D 5
14 Caroline Foulke Presli 16.271 3D 5
15 Samantha Gilmore Patches 16.302 3D 3
16 Kristine Clark Buggin Krazy Money 16.308 3D 0 - P
17 Crystal Tebbe No Saint Here 16.353 3D 5
18 Kaileigh Wodtke Spend Cash Princess 16.356 3D 3
19 Erin Lindstrom TS Remini Black Chex 16.362 3D 5 - EXP
20 Dana Yecker Cloverleaf Fame 16.366 3D 5
21 Lisa Miller Twice A Shiney Badger 16.370 3D 5
22 Sydney Hopkinson Gucci 16.397 3D 0
23 Stacy Marchetti Miss Red Cashmere 16.426 3D 0
24 Mark Peters Cowboy Chaos 16.438 3D 3
25 Bobby Haberlant Woody 16.450 3D 0 - P
26 Jennifer Kribs ILIB 16.457 3D 5
27 Jessica Fleming Rain 16.488 3D 5
28 Tammie Steele Dazzles Lil Sis 16.501 3D 4
29 Madison Smith Levi 16.522 3D 3
30 Dayna Harrold Poco 16.599 3D 0
31 Lili Lefebure Flashy 16.602 3D 3
32 Kayla Kiechle Urban Tiger 16.612 3D 3
33 Kylee Greene Anna 16.634 3D 3
34 Leah Loughlin El 16.659 3D 3
35 Alyssa Rivas A Touch of Aries 16.663 3D 3
36 Danielle DeGirolarmo Beau 16.679 3D 5
37 Krissy Sorrentino Nacho 16.681 3D 0 - P
38 Kate Brunne Lady Rose Gold 16.683 3D 5
39 Heather Vanagas BayBay 16.717 3D 0 - P
40 Ashley Palumbo Maverick 16.721 3D 5 - EXP
41 Brigitte Dariano Levi 16.729 3D 0
42 Jade Dennison Dash On Fire 16.760 3D 0 - P
43 Melissa Alvarez Frosted Badger 16.805 3D DP
44 Sherry Floyd Southern Belle 16.813 3D 5
45 Kassie Beal HA Smokin Frost 16.854 3D 5
46 Tess Dariano Fred 16.862 3D 0
47 Jane Dyer VR Gold Ruler 16.906 3D 5
48 Addison Roberts Sea Bug 16.909 3D 0
49 Danielle DeGirolarmo Geezy 16.914 3D 5
50 Nancy Leach Maggie 16.926 3D 5
51 Sherry Floyd Cash 16.943 3D 5
52 Madison Smith Dueces Wild 16.969 3D 3
53 Grace Lamb Fairway Saint 17.005 3D 0 - P
54 Kelsey Kennedy Wonder 17.038 3D 5
55 Tracy Cowart Eye CD Stars 312 17.058 3D 0 - P

1 Madison McGee Ricky Bobby 17.098 4D 5 $188
2 Monica McGoey Cool 17.107 4D 0 $147
3 Malori Malone Pac-Man 17.119 4D DP $121
4 Brianna Bennett Taco 17.156 4D 5 $94
5 Meghan Artymowycz Shy Eye Dancer 510 17.172 4D 3 $67

Total Entries: 160     Total Paid: $3800
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6 Kristine Clark Cashin In On Bugs 17.179 4D 0 - P $54
7 Kaitlin Chieca Louie 17.182 4D 3
8 Courtney Kitching Dream Me Flittin 17.245 4D 5
9 Taylor Smith Fancy 17.251 4D 3

10 Bonnie Peters True Collection 17.288 4D 3
11 Jessica Fleming Dixie 17.308 4D 5
12 Jessica Fleming Gypsy 17.316 4D 5
13 Torilyn Poor Lola 17.335 4D 0 - P
14 Brittany Smith Bar B Frenchies Moon 17.418 4D 10
15 Nancy Leach Frenchie 17.459 4D 5
16 Annie Cook Scootin by Six 17.595 4D 5
17 Lisa Thomas Scooter Bob 17.596 4D 3
18 Ashalee Dreher Niftys Zipper 18.081 4D 5
19 Madison Kobs Chevelle 18.096 4D 0
20 Anna Buffkin Wimpys Last Dial 18.246 4D 3
21 Kimberly Benincasa Doc 18.262 4D 0 - P
22 Brody Masocco Dream 18.808 4D 3
23 Taylor McClain Skyes the Limit 19.452 4D 5
24 Julie Navin Blueduck 19.790 4D 5
25 Christina Ambrose Bingo 19.970 4D 5
26 Jorgia Nascimento Black Jack 20.676 4D 3
27 Heather Vanagas Streakin Bogie 23.062 4D 0 - P

Julie Navin Flossie 999.000 NO TIME 5
Ashley Smythe Cowboys Playin 629 999.000 NO TIME 0 - P
Doug Hammond A Special Crown Baby 999.000 NO TIME 5
Amy Ramie This Dude Can Dash 999.000 NO TIME 3
Kate Brunne Shining Smart 999.000 NO TIME 5
Bryce Murray Skyes A Bit Peppy 999.000 NO TIME 5
Brooke Buffkin Streakin Fast Harley 999.000 NO TIME 3
Dawn Wilborn Docs Easy Streak 999.000 NO TIME 3
Heather McKinstry Sassy 999.000 NO TIME 5
Kelly Karlovitch Tukis 999.000 NO TIME 3
Dallas Sawczak Stingray 999.000 NO TIME 5
Courtney Kitching Prince Nemo 999.000 NO TIME 5
Kathy Davidson Wilma 999.000 NO TIME 3
Lindsay Turnbull Firewater Rocks 999.000 NO TIME DP
Dayna Harrold Sugar 999.000 NO TIME 0
January Elrod Bindy Sue 999.000 NO TIME 0 - P
SCRATCH - Ashalee Dreher Leos Azure Te 999.000 NO TIME 5
Dallas Sawczak Clara Belle 999.000 NO TIME 5
Emily Dillon RR Turps Bay Lynx 999.000 NO TIME 5
Alexia Hecker Clutch 999.000 NO TIME 0
Doug Hammond JCW Eyesa Corona 999.000 NO TIME 5
Elizabeth Nelson Howard 999.000 NO TIME 5
Logan Levine Jack 999.000 NO TIME 5
Faith Cotter Oh No the Alarm 999.000 NO TIME 5
Ashley Parks Faith 999.000 NO TIME 0
Kylie Perra Juice 999.000 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 160     Total Paid: $3800
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Karri Batignani Lexi 999.000 NO TIME 5
Logan Levine Dodger 999.000 NO TIME 5
Georgia Hager Chico Sanolena 999.000 NO TIME 3
Angel Humphreys Go Go 999.000 NO TIME 3
Cyiah Avila Headlight 999.000 NO TIME 0
Torilyn Poor Boo Boo 999.000 NO TIME 0 - P
Shelby Lynn Kirton Whodky 999.000 NO TIME DP
Kate Hansen Stetson 999.000 NO TIME DP
Molleetha Gomez Hoops Stash of Cash 999.000 NO TIME 0 - P
Madison Kobs Chevy 999.000 NO TIME 0
Karri Batignani Smoky Joe 999.000 NO TIME 5
Amber Hathcock Oakley 999.000 NO TIME DP
Vanessa Vergara Harley 999.000 NO TIME 5
Jeanna Kuszlyk Stella 999.000 NO TIME 10
Alexia Hecker Pickles 999.000 NO TIME 5
Dakota Waters Cant Catch Taboo 999.000 NO TIME 5
Holly Jacobs Benelli 999.000 NO TIME 5

Total Entries: 160     Total Paid: $3800
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PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION DISTRICT PAYOUT
1 Lisa Miller Tip One Back 15.304 1D 5
2 Krissy Sorrentino Lindy Makes Her Move 15.357 1D 0 - P $ $58
3 Lisa Murray Spit Curl Brown 15.542 1D 5
4 Penny McCreary Tay 15.697 1D 5 - $ $41
1 Teresa Wilson Jacks Frosted Dell 15.984 2D 0 - $ $52
2 Julie Shaw CA Cat O Mine 16.052 2D 3
3 Julie Shaw Nonstop Boy Wonder 16.143 2D 3 - $ $37
4 Jo Ann Hopkins Flirtie 16.195 2D 3
5 Nancy Leach Saffire 16.233 2D 5 - $
6 Kim Perron Executive Wrangler 16.261 2D 0 - P $
7 Caroline Foulke Presli 16.271 2D 5 - $
1 Lisa Miller Twice A Shiney Badger 16.370 3D 5
2 Mark Peters Cowboy Chaos 16.438 3D 3 - $ $39
3 Krissy Sorrentino Nacho 16.681 3D 0 - P $ $29
4 Nancy Leach Maggie 16.926 3D 5 - $
5 Bonnie Peters True Collection 17.288 3D 3 - $
1 Nancy Leach Frenchie 17.459 4D 5
2 Annie Cook Scootin By Six 17.595 4D 5

Amy Ramie This Dude Can Dash 999.000 NO TIME 3
Dawn Wilborn Docs Easy Streak 999.000 NO TIME 3 - $
Georgia Hager Chico Sanolena 999.000 NO TIME 3
Molleetha Gomez Hoops Stash of Cash 999.000 NO TIME 0 - $

Total Entries: 22     Total for $$: 13    Total Paid: $258
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PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION DISTRICT PAYOUT
1 Jeanna Kuszlyk JTD Truly Streakin 15.098 1D 10 $139
2 Kamryn Kennedy Trouble 15.324 1D 5 $107
3 Carlie Cooper Marthas Bug 15.397 1D 3 $75
1 Kylie Perra Shorty 15.693 2D 0 $111
2 Alexia Hecker Superman 15.803 2D 5 $84
3 Kendall Kennedy Jackie 15.816 2D 5 $56
4 Phoebe Lasswell Raven 15.839 2D 3 $28
5 Abby Bennett Reba 15.886 2D 5
6 Carlee Flynn Cash It Here 15.893 2D 5
1 Marina Arnold Poconos Dash 16.101 3D 3 $78
2 Ava Grayce Sanders Jacobs Ladder 16.134 3D 3 $58
3 Ava Grayce Sanders Tampa Bay Rey Deal 16.170 3D 3 $39
4 Addison Roberts JR 16.181 3D 0 $19
5 Kylee Greene Anna 16.200 3D 3
6 Sophia Batezel Hollywood 16.269 3D 5
7 Kaileigh Wodtke Spend Cash Princess 16.356 3D 3
8 Sydney Hopkinson Gucci 16.397 3D 0
9 Angel Humphreys Go Go 16.503 3D 3

10 Lili Lefebure Flashy 16.602 3D 3
11 Alyssa Rivas A Touch of Aries 16.663 3D 3
12 Tess Dariano Fred 16.862 3D 0
13 Grace Lamb Fairway Saint 17.005 3D 0 - P
14 Kelsey Kennedy Wonder 17.038 3D 5

1 Taylor Smith Fancy 17.251 4D 3 $61
2 Alexia Hecker Pickles 17.397 4D 5 $46
3 Brody Masocco Dream 17.576 4D 3 $30
4 Chanley Kessler Six 17.772 4D 3 $15
5 Jorgia Nascimento BlackJack 19.076 4D DP
6 Ashley Clark Mr Nemo 31.147 4D 0 - P

Ashley Smythe Cowboys Playin 629 999.000 NO TIME 0 - P
Bryce Murray Skyes A Bit Peppy 999.000 NO TIME 5
Brooke Buffkin Streakin Fast Harley 999.000 NO TIME 3
Kelly Karlovitch Tukis 999.000 NO TIME 3
Emily Dillon RR Turps Bay Lynx 999.000 NO TIME 5
Elizabeth Nelson Howard 999.000 NO TIME 5
Logan Levine Jack 999.000 NO TIME 5
Faith Cotter Oh No the Alarm 999.000 NO TIME 5
Kylie Perra Juice 999.000 NO TIME 0
Logan Levine Dodger 999.000 NO TIME 5
Cyiah Avila Headlight 999.000 NO TIME 0
Shelby Lynn Kirton Whodky 999.000 NO TIME DP
Jeanna Kuszlyk Stella 999.000 NO TIME 10
Victoria Berger Mojo 999.000 NO TIME 0
Madison McGee Ricky Bobby 999.000 NO TIME 5

Total Entries: 44    Total Paid: $945
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PLACE WBRL RIDERS HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
1 Celeste Foster Jet Oh Lena 15.284 1D $98
2 Courtney Kitching NY Just Say Money 15.520 1D $59
3 Courtney Kitching SFW Wonders Senorita 15.694 1D $39
4 Penny McCreary Tay 15.697 1D
5 Crystal Tebbe Four Star Colonel 15.803 1D
6 Vanessa Vergara Nala 15.964 1D
7 Meghan Garcia Karaleena 16.063 1D
8 Celeste Foster VF Show Me the Rock 16.068 1D
9 Ava Grayce Sanders Tampa Bay Rey Deal 16.170 1D

10 Kim Perron Executive Wrangler 16.261 1D
1 Dana Yecker Cloverleaf Fame 16.366 2D $59
2 Kate Brunne Lady Rose Gold 16.683 2D $35
3 Heather Vanagas BayBay 16.717 2D $23
4 Sherry Floyd Southern Belle 16.813 2D
5 Sherry Floyd Cash 16.943 2D
6 Brianna Bennett Taco 17.156 2D
7 Courtney Kitching Dream Me Flittin 17.245 2D
1 Ashalee Dreher Niftys Zipper 18.081 3D $47
2 Anna Buffkin Wimpys Last Dial 18.246 3D $31

Doug Hammond A Special Crown Baby 999.000 NO TIME
Kate Brunne Shining Smart 999.000 NO TIME
Brooke Buffkin Streakin Fast Harley 999.000 NO TIME
Dawn Wilborn Docs Easy Streak 999.000 NO TIME
Courtney Kitching Prince Nemo 999.000 NO TIME
SCRATCH - Ashalee Dreher Leos Azure Te 999.000 NO TIME
Vanessa Vergara Harley 999.000 NO TIME

Total Entries: 26     Total Paid: $390


	2017 10 22 FL03 and FL05 Okeechobee Ag Center
	Open 4D Results

	2017 10 22 FL03 and FL05 Okeechobee Ag Center - SENIOR
	Senior 4D Results

	2017 10 22 FL03 and FL05 Okeechobee Ag Center - YOUTH
	Youth 4D Results

	2017 10 22 FL03 and FL05 Okeechobee Ag Center - WBRL
	WBRL Results


